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Make words with the given characters   组词3

上

Reference words:
up/down 
have class/dismiss class 
morning/afternoon 
come up/come down 
go up/go down

1

下

2
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早上1

中国2

日语3

英国4

英语5

下午6

日本7

汉语8

中午9

晚上10

1

Classify the words    词语归类4
Classify the words according to the instruction, and then write the numbers in 
the frames. 按照要求为下列词语归类，并将序号写到空白框里。

国家
country 

语言

language

时间
time

Talk abou
t cou

rses

guójiQ

yLyWn shIjiQn

3
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1

4

Find and write   找一找，写一写5

Find the characters with the structure      , and write them in the frame. 
找出结构为      的汉字，并写到空白框里。

杯   人   上 

手   了   日  
                
花   月   下
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1

5

汉 语 2

1

3

4

5

1

2

3
4

5

6

英 语 
2

1

3

4 5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6

日 语 
21

3

4

1

2

3
4

5

6

数 学 
2

1

3

4

5 6

1
2 3

4 5

6

体 育 2

1

3

4

5 6

1

2 3
4

5
6

7 8

9

7

8 7 8

9

7 8

9

7

9

8

10

11
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13 7

8

7
7

8

Write Chinese characters   写汉字6

Talk abou
t cou

rses早 上 
2

1

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

上 午 2

1

3

1

2

3

4

中 午 
21

3

4 1

2

3

4

下 午 
21

3

1

2

3

4
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